5/8 Inch Meter

First 2,000
Next 3,000
Next 10,000
Next 10,000
Next 10,000
Next 15,000
Over 50,000
3/4 Inch Meter

First 4,000
Next 1,000
Next 10,000
Next 10,000
Next 10,000
Next 15,000
Over 50,000
1 Inch Meter

First 5,000
Next 10,000
Next 10,000
Next 10,000
Next 15,000
Over 50,000

1 1/2 Inch Meter

First 15,000
Next 10,000
Next 10,000
Next 15,000
Over 50,000
2 Inch Meter

First 25,000
Next 10,000
Next 15,000
Over 50,000

Wholesale Rate

gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons

gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons

gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons

gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons

gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons

EXHIBIT C

CURRENT AND PROPOSED RATES

Rowan Water, Inc

Current

$27.81 per month
$0.01192 per gallon
$0.01121 per gallon
$0.01099 per gallon
$0.01050 per gallon
$0.01007 per gallon
$0.00979 per gallon

Current

$52.79 per month
$0.01192 per gallon
$0.01121 per gallon
$0.01099 per gallon
$0.01050 per gallon
$0.01007 per gallon
$0.00979 per gallon

Current

$64.69 per month
$0.01121 per gallon
$0.01099 per gallon
$0.01050 per gallon
$0.01007 per gallon
$0.00979 per gallon

Current

$176.76 per month
$0.01099 per gallon
$0.01050 per gallon
$0.01007 per gallon
$0.00979 per gallon

Current

$286.70 per month
$0.01050 per gallon
$0.01007 per gallon
$0.00979 per gallon

Current

Flemming County Water Association $0.00411 per gallon

City of Olive Hill

$0.00411 per gallon

Proposed

$33.67 per month
$0.01485 per gallon
$0.01414 per gallon
$0.01392 per gallon
$0.01343 per gallon
$0.01300 per gallon
$0.01272 per gallon

Proposed
$64.51 per month

$0.01485 per gallon
$0.01414 per gallon
$0.01392 per gallon
$0.01343 per gallon
$0.01300 per gallon
$0.01272 per gallon

Proposed
$79.34 per month

$0.01414 per gallon
$0.01392 per gallon
$0.01343 per gallon
$0.01300 per gallon
$0.01272 per gallon

Proposed
$220.71 per month

$0.01392 per gallon
$0.01343 per gallon
$0.01300 per gallon
$0.01272 per gallon

Proposed
$359.95 per month

$0.01343 per gallon
$0.01300 per gallon
$0.01272 per gallon

Proposed
$0.00704 per gallon

$0.00704 per gallon

Difference
$5.86000
$0.00293
$0.00293
$0.00293
$0.00293
$0.00293
$0.00293

Difference

$11.72
$0.00293
$0.00293
$0.00293
$0.00293
$0.00293
$0.00293

Difference

$14.65
$0.00293
$0.00293
$0.00293
$0.00293
$0.00293

Difference

$43.95
$0.00293
$0.00293
$0.00293
$0.00293

Difference

$73.25
$0.00293
$0.00293
$0.00293

Difference

$0.00293
$0.00293

Percentage
Increase
21.07%
24.58%
26.14%
26.66%
27.90%
29.10%
29.93%
Percentage
Increase
22.20%
24.58%
26.14%
26.66%
27.90%
29.10%
29.93%
Percentage
Increase
22.65%
26.14%
26.66%
27.90%
29.10%
29.93%
Percentage
Increase
24.86%
26.66%
27.90%
29.10%
29.93%
Percentage
Increase
25.55%
27.90%
29.10%
29.93%
Percentage
Increase
71.29%
71.29%



