		CH		EXHIBIT		SED RATE	9		
		CO		an Wat			3		
					,				
									Percentage
5/8 Inch M	eter		Current			Proposed		Difference	Increase
First	2,000	gallons	\$27.81	per mo	nth		per month	\$5.86000	21.07%
Next	3,000	gallons	\$0.01192	per ga	llon		per gallon		24.58%
Next	10,000	gallons	\$0.01121	per ga	llon	\$0.01414	per gallon	\$0.00293	26.14%
Next	10,000	gallons	\$0.01099	per ga	llon	\$0.01392	per gallon	\$0.00293	26.66%
Next	10,000	gallons	\$0.01050	per ga	llon	\$0.01343	per gallon	\$0.00293	27.90%
Next	15,000	gallons	\$0.01007	per ga	llon	\$0.01300	per gallon	\$0.00293	29.10%
Over	50,000	gallons	\$0.00979	per ga	llon	\$0.01272	per gallon	\$0.00293	29.93%
									Percentage
3/4 Inch M	eter		Current			Proposed		<b>Difference</b>	Increase
First	4,000	gallons	\$52.79	per mo	nth	\$64.51	per month	\$11.72	22.20%
Next	1,000	gallons	\$0.01192	per ga	llon		per gallon		24.58%
Next	10,000	gallons	\$0.01121	-			per gallon		26.14%
Next	10,000	gallons	\$0.01099	per ga	llon	\$0.01392	per gallon	\$0.00293	26.66%
Next	10,000	gallons	\$0.01050	per ga	llon		per gallon		27.90%
Next	15,000	gallons	\$0.01007	-			per gallon		29.10%
Over	50,000	gallons	\$0.00979				per gallon		29.93%
	,	J	·					·	Percentage
1 Inch Meter			Current			Proposed		Difference	Increase
First	5,000	gallons	\$64.69	per mo	onth		per month		22.65%
Next	10,000	gallons	\$0.01121				per gallon		26.14%
Next	10,000	gallons	\$0.01099				per gallon		26.66%
Next	10,000	gallons	\$0.01050				per gallon		27.90%
Next	15,000	gallons	\$0.01007	-			per gallon		29.10%
Over	50,000	gallons	\$0.00979				per gallon		29.93%
•	33,000	gameria	ψοισσοι σ	po. go.		<b>40.0.1</b>	por gomer	<b>\$0.00200</b>	Percentage
1 1/2 Inch Meter			Current			Proposed		Difference	Increase
First	15,000	gallons	\$176.76	per mo	onth		per month		24.86%
Next	10,000	gallons	\$0.01099				per gallon		26.66%
Next	10,000	gallons	\$0.01050				per gallon		27.90%
Next		gallons		-			-	\$0.00293	29.10%
Over		gallons						\$0.00293	29.93%
0 101	30,000	gallorio	φυ.σσστο	por gu		ψ0.01212	por ganor	ψ0.00200	Percentage
2 Inch Meter		Current			Proposed		Difference	Increase	
First	25,000	gallons	\$286.70	ner mo	nth		per month		25.55%
Next	10,000	gallons	\$0.01050				per gallon		27.90%
Next	15,000	gallons	\$0.01007	-			per gallon		29.10%
Over	50,000	gallons	\$0.01007				per gallon		29.93%
O VOI	30,000	ganorio	ψυ.υυυ1 θ	poi ga		ψυ.υ 1212	Por ganor	ψ0.00200	Percentage
Wholesale Rate		Current			Proposed		Difference	Increase	
Flemming County Water Association			ner da	llon		per gallon		71.29%	
		\$0.00411				per gallon		71.29%	
City of Olive Hill			φυ.υυ4 1 Ι	per ya	IIOII	ψυ.υυ1 04	per ganon	ψυ.υυ∠93	11.297